Voter ID

1042154090
1042154100
1042194323
1079981681
1042158173
1042158295
1168715554
1042246963

Last Name
COWAN
COWAN
GRESHAM
OSBURN
PINNER
PINNER
GRESHAM
GRESHAM

First Name
DAVID
PATRICIA
JAN
SARAH
BARBRA
JERRY
HEIDI
KODY

Location Name

ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST

Check-In Date
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27
2023-04-27

Check-In Time
04:22:00 PM
04:21:14 PM
02:13:36 PM
01:54:48 PM
01:45:14 PM
01:44:17 PM
11:36:55 AM
11:11:49 AM
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