Voter ID	Last Name	First Name	Location Name	Check-In Date	Check-In Time
1042154090	COWAN	DAVID	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	04:22:00 PM
1042154100	COWAN	PATRICIA	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	04:21:14 PM
1042194323	GRESHAM	JAN	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	02:13:36 PM
1079981681	OSBURN	SARAH	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	01:54:48 PM
1042158173	PINNER	BARBRA	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	01:45:14 PM
1042158295	PINNER	JERRY	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	01:44:17 PM
1168715554	GRESHAM	HEIDI	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	11:36:55 AM
1042246963	GRESHAM	KODY	ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST	2023-04-27	11:11:49 AM